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Kentucky Power Company 

REQUEST 

Refer to the Company's response to KPSC 1-9. Please provide a corrected table. 

RESPONSE 

Please see Attachment 1 to this response. 

WITNESS: Charles F West 



Operator 

South Carolina Generating Co Inc 

Duke Energy Carolinas 

South Mississippi Electric Power Association 

Duke Energy Progress 

Gainesville Regional Utilities 

Virginia Electric & Power Co 

Kentucky Power Co 

AEP Generation Resources Inc 

State 

sc 
NC 

MS 

NC 

FL 
VA 
KY 
OH 
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Calculated 
Cents/MMBtu 

403.48 

382.74 

377.23 

348.96 

336.67 

315.69 

295.03 

262.12 


