KPSC Case No. 2014-00225 Commission Staff's Post Hearing Data Request Dated November 12, 2014 Item No. 1 Page 1 of 1

Kentucky Power Company

REQUEST

Refer to the Company's response to KPSC 1-9. Please provide a corrected table.

RESPONSE

Please see Attachment 1 to this response.

WITNESS: Charles F West

KPSC Case No. 2014-00225 November 12, 2014 Hearing Data Requests Item No. 1 Attachment 1 Page 1 of 1

Operator	State	Calculated Cents/MMBtu
South Carolina Generating Co Inc	SC	403.48
Duke Energy Carolinas	NC	382.74
South Mississippi Electric Power Association	MS	377.23
Duke Energy Progress	NC	348.96
Gainesville Regional Utilities	FL	336.67
Virginia Electric & Power Co	VA	315.69
Kentucky Power Co	КҮ	295.03
AEP Generation Resources Inc	ОН	262.12